
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(

L!

L!

L!L!

L!

L!

L!L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!

L!

L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!

L!

L!

L! L!

L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!

L!

L!L!

L!
L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!

L!L!

L!L!L!

L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!

L!

L! L!

L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!L!L!L!

L!L!L!L!

L!
L!

L!L!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Û

Û

Û

Û
Û

ÛÛ
Û

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!3

5

202

210

109

208
204

211214
209

106
101

201
1512

1413

1418

1420

1315

1219

1506

1411

1514

1431
1419

1415

1403

1600

1512

1428

1424

1411

1306

1305
1301

1420

1510
1508

1514

1429

1504

1527

1424

1510

1416

1426

1427

1309

1518

1513

1415

1435

1308

1400

1522

1511 1500

1409
1407

1512

1520

1509
1505

1503

1419

1322

1437

1425

1420

1413

1401

1427

1410

1414

1317

1312

1302

1602

1416

1412

1323

1500

1406

1402

1304

15th

14th

Porte
r

Bain
brid

ge

Hull

Unnam
ed

13th

C
ow

ardin

Unnam
ed

Unnamed

Unnamed

For questions, please contact Ray Roakes
at 804-646-5467 or ray.roakes@rva.gov
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City of Richmond
Department of Planning
& Development Review

Special Use Permit Amendment

LOCATION: 109 West 15th Street

APPLICANT: Lory Markham,
Representative of the Property Owner

COUNCIL DISTRICT:  6

PROPOSAL:  To  amend  the  special  use  of
 the  property  known  as  109  West 15th
Street  for  the  purpose  of allowing further
community service uses.

[ 0 180 36090

Feet


